
Cole Harbour Rural Heritage Society 
Annual General Meeting,  
March 26, 2024


Report of the Nominating Committee 

To the Members of the Cole Harbour Rural Heritage Society


On behalf of the Nominating Committee of the Cole Harbour Rural Heritage Society, the 
following list of names is respectfully submitted for the Board of Directors to serve the Society 
for the coming year.


Aceto, Paula (2023-2025)

(902) 448-9845

paceto@rogers.com


Bell, Cora (2023-2025)

(587) 201-3043

bell.m.cora@gmail.com


Cooper, Ron (2024-2026)

(902) 462-4887

rcooper@ns.sympatico.ca


LeJean, Brennan (2023-2025)

(902) 999-2791

brennanlejean@gmail.com


Galvez, Krystalli (2023-2025)

(902) 717-3524

krystalligalvez@hotmail.com


LaPierre, Mary Ann (2024-2026)

(902) 434-7963


McFadden, Mike (2023-2025)

(902) 435-3952

mcfadden1@eastlink.ca


Mitchell, Alan (2024-2026)

(902) 240-2299

aemitchell@eastlink.ca


Mont, Chris (2023-2025)

(902) 943-9498

chris.mont2@gmail.com


Philp, Paul (2024-2026)

782-640-9633

p.k.philp@gmail.com


Sookrau, Shakshita

(902) 493-5451

Shakshira.Sookrau@mnp.ca


Stewart, John (2023-2025)

(902) 221-2011

john.g.stewart@gmail.com


Stone, Jon (2024-2026)

(902) 466-4545

jonstone356@gmail.com


Tulloch, Judith (2024-2026)

(902) 477-0922

ayrhill@ns.sympatico.ca 

Respectfully Submitted:


John Stewart, Chair,

Nominating Committee, CHRHS
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